ADAMS ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (APRIL 15T, 2025)
AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED

PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED

PM —FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin,
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The
following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, Assistant Superintendent and Title II Oversight:
melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Special Education Coordinator and ADA Title II Complaints: sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresion de género, identidad de género, origen nacional,
situacion de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religién, sexo u orientacién sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los
grupos de jévenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminacién:

Rynda Gregory, Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Titulo IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder,
Superintendente Asistente y Supervisora del Titulo II: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Coordinadora de Educacién Especial y Quejas de
Titulo II de Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us

RT 40 AM Adams Elementary

7:07 AM Papa's Pizza

7:11 AM SW Tunison AVE & SW Pickford ST
7:12 AM 2540 SW Pickford ST

7:13 AM SW Pickford ST & SW Wake Robin AVE
7:14 AM SW WAKE ROBIN AVE & SW WAKE ROBIN PL
7:16 AM 300 SE Goodnight AVE

7:18 AM SE Midvale DR & Se Sternwheeler DR
7:19 AM SE Midvale DR & Centerpointe DR
7:20 AM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Midvale DR
7:21 AM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Hathaway DR
7:25 AM SE Thompson ST & SE PARK AVE

7:26 AM SE THOMPSON ST & SE MARION AVE
7:27 AM SE Thompson ST & SE Viewmont AVE
7:28 AM SE Alexander AVE & SE Bethel ST

7:29 AM SE Bethel ST & SE Lilly AVE

7:35 AM SW Western BLVD & 5TH ST

7:36 AM SW Western BLVD & 11TH ST

7:39 AM SW Western BLVD & SW Grove ST
7:45 AM Adams Elementary School

7:55 AM CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL

RT40PM Adams Elementary

2:40 PM Adams Elementary School

2:45 PM SW Western BLVD & SW Grove ST
2:46 PM SW Western BLVD & 11TH ST

2:47 PM SW Western BLVD & 5TH ST

2:49 PM Papa's Pizza

2:51 PM SW Tunison AVE & SW Pickford ST
2:52 PM 2540 SW Pickford ST

2:53 PM SW Pickford ST & SW Wake Robin AVE
2:54 PM 300 SE Goodnight AVE

2:56 PM SE Midvale DR & SE Sternwheeler DR
3:02 PM SE Midvale DR & Centerpointe DR

3:04 PM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Midvale DR



ADAMS ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (APRIL 15T, 2025)
AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED

PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED

PM —FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

3:06 PM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Hathaway DR

RT41 AM Adams Elementary

7:06 AM N 19TH ST & PERIWINKLE DR

7:12 AM SW COUNTRY CLUB DR & SW 53FP ST

7:14 AM 1455 SW 53RP ST

7:15 AM 53rd ST & SW Hillview AVE

7:15 AM 1135 53RD ST

7:18 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Balsam DR

7:19 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Englewood AVE
7:20 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Delwood AVE
7:21 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR
7:22 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Quiet Creek DR
7:22 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Arbor Grove DR
7:25 AM SW Willow AVE & SW 55th ST

7:25 AM SW 56th ST & SW Donovan PL

7:26 AM SW 56th ST & SW Cherry AVE

7:27 AM SW Cherry AVE & SW 54th ST

7:28 AM SW West Hills RD & SW Gerold ST

7:28 AM SW West Hills RD & SW Timian ST

7:29 AM SW WEST Hills RD & SW Sunset DR

7:45 AM Adams Elementary School

RT41PM Adams Elementary (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB WEDNESDAYS)
2:40 PM Adams Elementary School

2:45 PM SW COUNTRY CLUB DR & SW 53RD ST
2:48 PM 1455 SW 53RD ST

2:49 PM 113553RD ST

2:51 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Balsam DR

2:52 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & Banyon Cir

2:53 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Delwood AVE
2:54 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR
2:55 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR
2:56 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Quiet Creek DR
2:56 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Arbor Grove DR
3:00 PM SW West Hills RD & SW Gerold ST

3:01 PM SW West Hills RD & SW Timian ST

3:02 PM SW Western BLVD & SW vy PL

3:03 PM SW WEST Hills RD & SW Sunset DR

3:08 PM SW Willow AVE & SW 55th ST

3:09 PM SW 56TH ST & SW DONOVAN PL

3:09 PM SW 56th ST & SW Cherry AVE

3:10 PM SW 54th ST & SW CHERRY AVE

3:22 PM FRANKLIN SCHOOL

3:28 PM BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB (WEDNEDAYS)



ADAMS ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (APRIL 15T, 2025)
AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED

PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED

PM —FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

RT 43 AM Adams Elementary

7:03 AM 25204 AIRPORT AVE

7:13 AM 2955 SW 53rd ST

7:17 AM SW Technology Loop & 49th ST

7:18 AM SW 49th ST & Roseberry ST

7:19 AM SW Country Club DR & SW Meadow Flower Dr
7:20 AM SW 53rd ST & SW Meadow Flower DR
7:21 AM SW Stanford ST & SW Waverly ST

7:23 AM SW Barley Hill Dr & SW Otana DR

7:24 AM SW Otana DR & SW Windflower DR
7:27 AM 5645 PHILOMATH BLVD

7:34 AM SW Kara AVE & SW Harper AVE

7:37 AM SW Brooklane DR & SW Agate AVE (W)
7:39 AM SW Agate AVE & SW DeArmond DR
7:40 AM SW DeArmond DR & SW Fairhaven DR
7:45 AM Adams Elementary School

RT43 PM Adams Elementary

2:40 PM Adams Elementary School

2:46 PM SW Country Club DR & SW 49th ST
2:48 PM SW Country Club DR & SW Meadow Flower Dr
2:54 PM 2955 SW 53rd ST

2:56 PM SW 53RD ST & SW HUDSON AVE

2:57 PM SW 53rd ST & SW Meadow Flower DR
2:58 PM SW Stanford ST & SW Waverly ST

3:00 PM SW Barley Hill Dr & SW Otana DR

3:01 PM SW Otana DR & SW Windflower DR
3:03 PM SW Technology Loop & 49th ST

3:06 PM 5645 PHILOMATH BLVD

3:13 PM SW Brooklane DR & SW Agate AVE (W)

3:15 PM SW DeArmond DR & SW Fairhaven DR



ADAMS ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (APRIL 15T, 2025)
AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED

PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED

PM —FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

Adams Elementary School
RT 36 PM (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursday and Fridays)

2:40 PM Adams Elementary
2:50 PM BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB

RT 41 PM (Wednesdays)

2:40 PM Adams Elementary

3:20 PM BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB
RT 28 PM ADAMS & LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:35PM ADAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:45PM LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



	The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and ac...

